©Vantage, 9/2/2015 / IS-00706-B Commercial Power Enclosure Solutions — MODEL: LCAP32M/S & LCAP44M/S page 1 of 6
I N S T A L L A T I O N
V A N T A G E C O N T R O L S . C O M  V A N T A G E  I N S T A L L  G U I D E S
1061 South 800 East, Orem, Utah 84097 ● Telephone: 801 229-2800 ● Fax: 801 224-0355   Commercial Power Enclosure Solutions — MODEL: LCAP32M/S & LCAP44M/S
Overview
Vantage’s LCAP Series Commercial Enclosures ship with pre-configured
modular solutions for commercial, architectural load dimming and
switching. The pre-configured designs save time in Design Center and

ELECTRONIC
DIMMER
Part Number Ordering Key
Design Center will generate part numbers automatically as the enclosures are built. This key is for help creating manual orders if needed.
LCAP32/44M/S Supported Module Types:
I N S T A L L A T I O N
©Vantage, 9/2/2015 / IS-00706-B Commercial Power Enclosure Solutions — MODEL: LCAP32M/S & LCAP44M/S page 6 of 6
PANEL VIEW
BACK VIEW
MULTI-VIEW
MULTI-VIEW
PANEL VIEW
BACK VIEW
LCAP32M Enclosure Multi-View
LCAP44M Enclosure Multi-View